feb-23

Avvikelse 2023-02

Tekniska servicendmnden (tkr)

Skattefinansierad verksamhet

Budget helar

Prognos helar

Chef Teknisk serviceforvaltningen. 4 000 4 000 0
Enhetschef Férv & Utveckling 7100 7100 0
IT 0 0 0
Stadsmiljo 66 450 75150 -8 700
Smabatshamnar 0 0 0
Fastighetsavdelning 0 24 950 -24 950
Projektenheten 500 500 0
Intern Service 1450 5050 -3 600

Summa Skatte

Taxefinansierad verksamhet

116 750

VA

6 500

11 000

-4 500

Renhillning

Summa Taxe

Summa Tekniska servicenamnden

900

900
11 900
128 650




